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Pos No. Cognome nome Gara Tempo

Femminile (6)

AMATORI (Amatori) (2)
1 17 ✱GHERSI Elisa DoppioMiglio 1h01'55
2 115 ✱NOVARO Claudia DoppioMiglio 1h11'17

MASTER 35-44 (M35) (2)
1 119 ✱BISCOTTI Alessandra DoppioMiglio 43'28
2 122 ✱ORZATI Marcella DoppioMiglio 1h19'55

MASTER 45-54 (M45) (1)
1 131 ✱PEDEMONTE Roberta DoppioMiglio 58'14

MASTER 55-64 (M55) (1)
1 137 ✱VALLARINO Angela DoppioMiglio 1h08'53

Maschile (21)

AMATORI (Amatori) (6)
1 117 REGESTRO Vittorio DoppioMiglio 58'11
2 116 PELAZZA Luca DoppioMiglio 1h02'03
3 114 LIOTTI Michele DoppioMiglio 1h20'00
4 112 BIDDAU Davide DoppioMiglio 1h22'58
5 113 DAMONTE Gerolamo DoppioMiglio 1h24'18
6 118 ROTUNDA Romano DoppioMiglio 1h30'36

UNDER 18 (U18) (2)
1 141 REGIS Simone DoppioMiglio 46'35
2 140 PASTROVICCHIO Luca DoppioMiglio 51'11

MASTER 35-44 (M35) (3)
1 121 IMPERIALE Andrea DoppioMiglio 43'21
2 123 ROVERE Mattia DoppioMiglio 57'11
3 120 GALA Claudio DoppioMiglio 1h23'32

MASTER 45-54 (M45) (7)
1 132 ROSSINI Enrico DoppioMiglio 47'15
2 129 OTTONELLO Riccardo DoppioMiglio 53'58
3 126 FAZZINI Federico DoppioMiglio 54'23
4 124 AVALDI Luca DoppioMiglio 56'22
5 125 CORNO Claudio DoppioMiglio 1h00'04
6 133 ZAPPALORTI Fabio DoppioMiglio 1h07'30
7 130 PAGANO Lorenzo DoppioMiglio 1h08'36

MASTER 55-64 (M55) (2)
1 136 PERROTTI Paolo DoppioMiglio 47'08

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 134 ARGIOLAS Stefano DoppioMiglio Ritirato

MASTER 65-74 (M65) (1)
1 139 OTTONELLO Graziano Carlo DoppioMiglio 1h10'49
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Pos No. Cognome nome Ss Gara Cat Tempo

1 17 ✱GHERSI Elisa F DoppioMiglio Amatori 1h01'55
2 115 ✱NOVARO Claudia F DoppioMiglio Amatori 1h11'17
3 119 ✱BISCOTTI Alessandra F DoppioMiglio M35 43'28
4 122 ✱ORZATI Marcella F DoppioMiglio M35 1h19'55
5 131 ✱PEDEMONTE Roberta F DoppioMiglio M45 58'14
6 137 ✱VALLARINO Angela F DoppioMiglio M55 1h08'53
7 117 REGESTRO Vittorio M DoppioMiglio Amatori 58'11
8 116 PELAZZA Luca M DoppioMiglio Amatori 1h02'03
9 114 LIOTTI Michele M DoppioMiglio Amatori 1h20'00

10 112 BIDDAU Davide M DoppioMiglio Amatori 1h22'58
11 113 DAMONTE Gerolamo M DoppioMiglio Amatori 1h24'18
12 118 ROTUNDA Romano M DoppioMiglio Amatori 1h30'36
13 141 REGIS Simone M DoppioMiglio U18 46'35
14 140 PASTROVICCHIO Luca M DoppioMiglio U18 51'11
15 121 IMPERIALE Andrea M DoppioMiglio M35 43'21
16 123 ROVERE Mattia M DoppioMiglio M35 57'11
17 120 GALA Claudio M DoppioMiglio M35 1h23'32
18 132 ROSSINI Enrico M DoppioMiglio M45 47'15
19 129 OTTONELLO Riccardo M DoppioMiglio M45 53'58
20 126 FAZZINI Federico M DoppioMiglio M45 54'23
21 124 AVALDI Luca M DoppioMiglio M45 56'22
22 125 CORNO Claudio M DoppioMiglio M45 1h00'04
23 133 ZAPPALORTI Fabio M DoppioMiglio M45 1h07'30
24 130 PAGANO Lorenzo M DoppioMiglio M45 1h08'36
25 136 PERROTTI Paolo M DoppioMiglio M55 47'08

DNF - Ritirati (1)
DNF 134 ARGIOLAS Stefano M DoppioMiglio M55 Ritirato
27 139 OTTONELLO Graziano Carlo M DoppioMiglio M65 1h10'49


